
LA
NC

ER
S-

SH
OT

S

POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
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DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

2

15

15

04

15

70

19

21

20

10

GRENADIERS L. ST-LOUIS

50

31

00

08:35

06:23

1

17:37

16:15(AN)

09:27(AN)

08:16

06:38

13:06

02:42

06

41

70

24

5

70

25

38

26 41

42

24

28

29

MARC-ANTOINE MCKINNON
MARC-ANDRE BARIL

JACQUES BEAUDIN

38

39

40

41

JUSTIN GAGNÉ

42

55

29

57

70

71

90

91

P : 2 | T : 09:27

TIGERS L. ST-LOUIS

0

14 31

509

7

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

XAVIER HOGUE

PASCAL COWAN-BELANGER

MIDGET

1

28

28

29

37

34

40

38

25

37

1

2

2

2

3

11

2

27

21

20

19

17

15

10

06

04

15

21

70

29

04

70

19

DANIEL DROLET

19

70

MARTIN LEE

6

49

LHEQ VM

WILLIAM KELLY

00

JAKE PULLEN

CHARLES-OLIVIER VILLENEUVE

XAVIER BLACK

LUKA LAFLEUR

JADEN DAVIS

GEREMY TAILLEFER

MATTEO PRINCIPE

MATTHEW BROWN

DAMIANO FRANCISCHELLI

02:21

19:11

15:54(AN)

13:51

05:50(AN) 29

27

06

10

91

10

29

04

19

CS ST-RAPHAEL, ILE BIZARD

WILLIAM FORTIN *

JACOB BERTRAND

ULRIC TRAHAN

CHARLES-ETIENNE BOILEAU

CÉDRIC MAILLOUX

EMRIK DESCHENES

ALEXANDRE ROCHEFORT

JACOB SKOCZYLAS

GREG PROSKUROVSKY

YIANI DAFNIOTIS

50

JEREMY KRIEF-MESTRONI

34

BARON HERTZOG

SAMI AL ASMAR

19 jan 20

10

0

A53

A22

A53

2

3

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

31

2

9

3

3

123

37

36

34

32

29

28

26

25

24

1

04:07

09:34

13:00

50

34

14

41

5599ILE BIZARD

A48 

 A48

A53

A52

A55

A53

A55

A52

GEORGE KRALLIS

A55

PIERCE BIEGANOWSKI

JOSHUA COHEN

JESSE JANNA

JOSHUA ARROBAS

ALEX FOURNIER

HUGO PRATT

HUNTER BRENNAN

MAXWELL CHIARELLA

FRANK PENNIMPEDE

11:10:00

ESPOIR

4

8

0

9

1/1EMMANUEL PAPAKONSTANTINOU

THOMAS PIGEON *

06:37

06:37

09:40

02:10

09:06

16:37

02:40

11:47

16:51

1

1

8

0

5

12:54:00

1

8

9

TROY CARSON

25

4




